
2021-22 Elementary Campus Behavior Coordinator Contact Info 
 

Campus Person Phone Email 

Adolphus Channon Almendarez 832-223-4704 channon.almendarez@lcisd.org 

Adolphus Marilyn Cooper 832-223-4705 marilyn.cooper@lcisd.org 

Arredondo Laci Crowson 832-223-4804 laci.crowson@lcisd.org 

Arredondo Nancy Garcia 832-223-4812 ngarcia02@lcisd.org 

Austin Laura Dozier 832-223-1004 ldozier@lcisd.org 

Beasley Laura Spiegel 832-223-1104 lspiegel@lcisd.org 

Bentley Sara Ballard 832-223-4904 sara.ballard@lcisd.org 

Bentley Regina Ingram 832-223-4905 regina.ingram@lcisd.org 

Bowie Andrea Richard 832-223-1204 arichard@lcisd.org 

Campbell Joe Imrie 832-223-1304 jimrie@lcisd.org 

Carter Mandy Casey 832-223-5504 ecasey@lcisd.org 

Culver Lacie Tivet 832-223-5604 ltivet@lcisd.org 

Dickinson Stephanie Kolacny 832-223-1404 skolacny@lcisd.org 

Frost Verna Berry 832-223-1504 vberry@lcisd.org 

Hubenak Sarah Falcon 832-223-2904 sarah.falcon@lcisd.org 

Hubenak Tammy Allen 832-223-2913 tamela.allen@lcisd.org 

Huggins Kyle Little 832-223-1604 klittle@lcisd.org 

Hutchison Rachel Patterson 832-223-1704 rachel.patterson@lcisd.org 

Jackson Ashley Smith 832-223-1804 ashley.smith@lcisd.org 

Lindsey Robin Stover 832-223-5404 robin.stover@lcisd.org 

Long Dominique Harrison 832-223-1904 dominique.harrison@lcisd.org 

McNeill Ava Dickerson 832-223-2804 adickerson@lcisd.org 

Meyer Jaenetra Mukoro 832-223-2004 jaenetra.mukoro@lcisd.org 

Morgan Stacie Quarles 832-223-6204 squarles@lcisd.org 

Pink Katrina McLean 832-223-2104 kmclean@lcisd.org 

Ray Aide Pina 832-223-2404 apina@lcisd.org 

Smith Shawanda Anderson 832-223-2304 shawanda.anderson@lcisd.org 

Tamarron Makia Walls 832-223-5704 makia.walls@lcisd.org 

Thomas Jill Halligan 832-223-4604 jhalligan@lcisd.org 

Travis Lisa Contreras-Enriquez 832-223-2504 lenriquez@lcisd.org 

Velasquez Amey Frazier 832-223-2604 amey.frazier@lcisd.org 

Williams Yunghee Choi 832-223-2704 yunghee.choi@lcisd.org 

Seguin Aneesa Freeman 832-223-2202 Aneesa.freeman@lcisd.org 

Special Sites Alfred Torres 832-223-0907 alfred.torres@lcisd.org 

Lamar CISD Randal Donnell 832-223-0124 rdonnell@lcisd.org 
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